
     

  

 Pace Water System, Inc. 

 Pace Property Finance Authority, Inc. 

 

 

4401 Woodbine Road, Pace, Florida 32571 

Office: (850) 994-5129 Fax: (850) 994-6920 

 

 

2024 BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

 

 

 

 District 1                     Paul O. Hinson (President)               Cell 850-450-8319 

   4869 Autumn Dr.    phinson@pacewater.org 

   Milton, FL 32571-1155 

   Term Expires February 2025 

 

                                    Danny F. Warrick (Treasurer)                        Home 850-994-5685 

   5250 East Spencer Field Road  dwarrick@pacewater.org 

Pace, FL 32571       

   Term Expires February 2026 

 

 

 

District 2                     Mary Howell (Secretary)                                Cell 850-490-0011 

                                    3378 Indian Hills Drive                                  mhowell@pacewater.org 

                                    Pace, FL 32571 

                                    Term Expires February 2025 

 

                                    Bill Carney (Vice President)                         Home 850-572-5335 

   3338 Indian Hills Drive   wcarney@pacewater.org 

   Pace, FL 32571 

   Term Expires February 2026 

 

 

 

District 3                     Howard R. Harris                                            Home 850-994-6337 

                                    4427 Mundy Lane                                           hharris@pacewater.org 

                                    Pace, FL 32571 

                                    Term Expires February 2025 

 

             Crawford W. Odom    Home 850-994-9853 

                                   4180 Marcus Court    codom@pacewater.org 

                                   Pace, FL 32571 

             Term Expires February 2026 
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